
2016 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 551 Matt Macdonald 01:18:09 1 1 00:00:0040 - 49Male 00:00:00
2 360 Mitch Hayes 01:22:16 2 1 00:04:0730 - 39Male 00:00:00
3 380 Steven Axelsen 01:26:55 3 2 00:08:4630 - 39Male 00:04:39
4 348 Bennie Lindeque 01:27:47 4 2 00:09:3840 - 49Male 00:09:38
5 511 Evan Rogers 01:29:14 5 3 00:11:0540 - 49Male 00:11:05
6 392 Peter Lewis 01:31:14 6 1 00:13:0550 - 59Male 00:00:00
7 503 Don Atcheson 01:31:37 7 2 00:13:2850 - 59Male 00:00:23
8 518 Stephen Byng 01:32:54 8 4 00:14:4540 - 49Male 00:14:45
9 366 Brendan James 01:33:54 9 3 00:15:4530 - 39Male 00:11:38

10 516 Craig Millikan 01:36:35 10 5 00:18:2640 - 49Male 00:18:26
11 552 Andrew Wilke 01:37:48 11 4 00:19:3930 - 39Male 00:15:32
12 514 Rob Mcmaster 01:40:07 12 6 00:21:5840 - 49Male 00:21:58
13 351 Isaac Roil 01:40:08 13 5 00:21:5930 - 39Male 00:17:52
14 502 Michael Teahan 01:40:35 14 7 00:22:2640 - 49Male 00:22:26
15 554 Ili Beci 01:40:42 15 8 00:22:3340 - 49Male 00:22:33
16 361 Grant Edser 01:41:05 16 6 00:22:5630 - 39Male 00:18:49
17 367 Karen Gaedtke 01:42:44 1 1 00:00:0050 - 59Female 00:00:00
18 375 Francisca Mayer 01:42:58 2 1 00:00:1418 - 29Female 00:00:00
19 387 Scotty Taylor 01:46:10 17 7 00:28:0130 - 39Male 00:23:54
20 398 Brett Burness 01:46:34 18 8 00:28:2530 - 39Male 00:24:18
21 510 Jeff Cooper 01:48:46 19 9 00:30:3740 - 49Male 00:30:37
22 359 Tricia Wills 01:52:13 3 1 00:09:2940 - 49Female 00:00:00
23 374 Dominique Mayer 01:52:38 4 2 00:09:5418 - 29Female 00:09:40
24 358 Amy Kirk 01:53:21 5 1 00:10:3730 - 39Female 00:00:00
25 509 Lachlan O'neill 01:54:52 20 1 00:36:4318 - 29Male 00:00:00
26 369 Torin Kelderman 01:55:15 21 2 00:37:0618 - 29Male 00:00:23
27 394 Tomas Guerin 01:57:09 22 10 00:39:0040 - 49Male 00:39:00
28 384 Jane Tait 01:57:17 6 2 00:14:3350 - 59Female 00:14:33
29 523 Alison Sullivan 01:57:26 7 2 00:14:4240 - 49Female 00:05:13
30 555 Robin Stinson 01:57:27 23 11 00:39:1840 - 49Male 00:39:18
31 355 Carmen Campbell 01:57:45 8 2 00:15:0130 - 39Female 00:04:24
32 517 Belinda Parker 01:58:10 9 3 00:15:2640 - 49Female 00:05:57
33 501 Lucinda Dunsdon 01:58:15 10 3 00:15:3118 - 29Female 00:15:17
34 386 Sarah Basford 01:58:43 11 4 00:15:5940 - 49Female 00:06:30
35 370 Katie Johnson 01:59:21 12 3 00:16:3730 - 39Female 00:06:00
36 389 Paul Keenan 02:01:00 24 3 00:42:5150 - 59Male 00:29:46
37 393 Brendan Mcdonald 02:02:46 25 12 00:44:3740 - 49Male 00:44:37
38 519 Yolande Willemse 02:03:52 13 4 00:21:0830 - 39Female 00:10:31
39 520 Lourensia Lubbe 02:03:53 14 5 00:21:0940 - 49Female 00:11:40
40 549 Julian Lancaster-Smith 02:03:55 26 13 00:45:4640 - 49Male 00:45:46
41 505 John Hughes 02:04:03 27 9 00:45:5430 - 39Male 00:41:47
42 383 Elaine Reyes 02:04:14 15 6 00:21:3040 - 49Female 00:12:01
43 357 Matthew Chardon 02:04:57 28 14 00:46:4840 - 49Male 00:46:48
44 515 John Gillett 02:05:03 29 1 00:46:5460 - 69Male 00:00:00
45 381 Me-Me Axelsen 02:05:11 16 5 00:22:2730 - 39Female 00:11:50
46 378 Debra Hopkins 02:05:32 17 7 00:22:4840 - 49Female 00:13:19
47 550 David Griffin 02:06:07 30 10 00:47:5830 - 39Male 00:43:51
48 504 Gerard Grundy 02:06:58 31 11 00:48:4930 - 39Male 00:44:42
49 373 Izelle Van Aardt 02:07:13 18 6 00:24:2930 - 39Female 00:13:52
50 354 Edward Lyle 02:07:48 32 12 00:49:3930 - 39Male 00:45:32
51 508 Kirsten Vonhoff 02:07:54 19 4 00:25:1018 - 29Female 00:24:56
52 388 Kylie Ormiston 02:11:31 20 7 00:28:4730 - 39Female 00:18:10
53 350 Tim Everett 02:13:56 33 13 00:55:4730 - 39Male 00:51:40
54 377 Kevin Obrien 02:15:46 34 2 00:57:3760 - 69Male 00:10:43
55 379 Nicole Carter 02:17:17 21 8 00:34:3340 - 49Female 00:25:04
56 513 Letoya Coates 02:17:25 22 8 00:34:4130 - 39Female 00:24:04
57 352 Michelle Mcburney 02:17:37 23 3 00:34:5350 - 59Female 00:34:53
58 382 Rachele Cameron 02:20:58 24 5 00:38:1418 - 29Female 00:38:00
59 396 Danielle Labinsky 02:22:08 25 6 00:39:2418 - 29Female 00:39:10

14/10/2016 7:00:21 AM 1 of 2PageG/C - Gender/Category



2016 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
60 397 Jeremy Collins 02:22:11 35 14 01:04:0230 - 39Male 00:59:55
61 371 Nadine Southee 02:22:39 26 9 00:39:5540 - 49Female 00:30:26
62 362 Andrea Murray 02:23:08 27 1 00:40:2460 - 69Female 00:00:00
63 363 Lynda Knight 02:23:08 28 4 00:40:2450 - 59Female 00:40:24
64 521 Karen Normanton 02:26:49 29 9 00:44:0530 - 39Female 00:33:28
65 376 Jaclyn Brand 02:27:08 30 10 00:44:2430 - 39Female 00:33:47
66 395 John Dempster 02:28:27 36 3 01:10:1860 - 69Male 00:23:24
67 385 Catherine Joy 02:28:36 31 2 00:45:5260 - 69Female 00:05:28
68 522 Tessa Taylor 02:35:30 32 11 00:52:4630 - 39Female 00:42:09
69 512 Nathan Herbener 02:44:49 37 15 01:26:4030 - 39Male 01:22:33
70 347 Deborah Fisher 03:09:44 33 12 01:27:0030 - 39Female 01:16:23
71 507 Hap Happy 03:43:08 38 4 02:24:5960 - 69Male 01:38:05
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1 551 Matt Macdonald 01:18:09 1 1 00:00:0040 - 49Male 00:00:00
2 360 Mitch Hayes 01:22:16 2 1 00:04:0730 - 39Male 00:00:00
3 380 Steven Axelsen 01:26:55 3 2 00:08:4630 - 39Male 00:04:39
4 348 Bennie Lindeque 01:27:47 4 2 00:09:3840 - 49Male 00:09:38
5 511 Evan Rogers 01:29:14 5 3 00:11:0540 - 49Male 00:11:05
6 392 Peter Lewis 01:31:14 6 1 00:13:0550 - 59Male 00:00:00
7 503 Don Atcheson 01:31:37 7 2 00:13:2850 - 59Male 00:00:23
8 518 Stephen Byng 01:32:54 8 4 00:14:4540 - 49Male 00:14:45
9 366 Brendan James 01:33:54 9 3 00:15:4530 - 39Male 00:11:38

10 516 Craig Millikan 01:36:35 10 5 00:18:2640 - 49Male 00:18:26
11 552 Andrew Wilke 01:37:48 11 4 00:19:3930 - 39Male 00:15:32
12 514 Rob Mcmaster 01:40:07 12 6 00:21:5840 - 49Male 00:21:58
13 351 Isaac Roil 01:40:08 13 5 00:21:5930 - 39Male 00:17:52
14 502 Michael Teahan 01:40:35 14 7 00:22:2640 - 49Male 00:22:26
15 554 Ili Beci 01:40:42 15 8 00:22:3340 - 49Male 00:22:33
16 361 Grant Edser 01:41:05 16 6 00:22:5630 - 39Male 00:18:49
19 387 Scotty Taylor 01:46:10 17 7 00:28:0130 - 39Male 00:23:54
20 398 Brett Burness 01:46:34 18 8 00:28:2530 - 39Male 00:24:18
21 510 Jeff Cooper 01:48:46 19 9 00:30:3740 - 49Male 00:30:37
25 509 Lachlan O'neill 01:54:52 20 1 00:36:4318 - 29Male 00:00:00
26 369 Torin Kelderman 01:55:15 21 2 00:37:0618 - 29Male 00:00:23
27 394 Tomas Guerin 01:57:09 22 10 00:39:0040 - 49Male 00:39:00
30 555 Robin Stinson 01:57:27 23 11 00:39:1840 - 49Male 00:39:18
36 389 Paul Keenan 02:01:00 24 3 00:42:5150 - 59Male 00:29:46
37 393 Brendan Mcdonald 02:02:46 25 12 00:44:3740 - 49Male 00:44:37
40 549 Julian Lancaster-Smith 02:03:55 26 13 00:45:4640 - 49Male 00:45:46
41 505 John Hughes 02:04:03 27 9 00:45:5430 - 39Male 00:41:47
43 357 Matthew Chardon 02:04:57 28 14 00:46:4840 - 49Male 00:46:48
44 515 John Gillett 02:05:03 29 1 00:46:5460 - 69Male 00:00:00
47 550 David Griffin 02:06:07 30 10 00:47:5830 - 39Male 00:43:51
48 504 Gerard Grundy 02:06:58 31 11 00:48:4930 - 39Male 00:44:42
50 354 Edward Lyle 02:07:48 32 12 00:49:3930 - 39Male 00:45:32
53 350 Tim Everett 02:13:56 33 13 00:55:4730 - 39Male 00:51:40
54 377 Kevin Obrien 02:15:46 34 2 00:57:3760 - 69Male 00:10:43
60 397 Jeremy Collins 02:22:11 35 14 01:04:0230 - 39Male 00:59:55
66 395 John Dempster 02:28:27 36 3 01:10:1860 - 69Male 00:23:24
69 512 Nathan Herbener 02:44:49 37 15 01:26:4030 - 39Male 01:22:33
71 507 Hap Happy 03:43:08 38 4 02:24:5960 - 69Male 01:38:05
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17 367 Karen Gaedtke 01:42:44 1 1 00:00:0050 - 59Female 00:00:00
18 375 Francisca Mayer 01:42:58 2 1 00:00:1418 - 29Female 00:00:00
22 359 Tricia Wills 01:52:13 3 1 00:09:2940 - 49Female 00:00:00
23 374 Dominique Mayer 01:52:38 4 2 00:09:5418 - 29Female 00:09:40
24 358 Amy Kirk 01:53:21 5 1 00:10:3730 - 39Female 00:00:00
28 384 Jane Tait 01:57:17 6 2 00:14:3350 - 59Female 00:14:33
29 523 Alison Sullivan 01:57:26 7 2 00:14:4240 - 49Female 00:05:13
31 355 Carmen Campbell 01:57:45 8 2 00:15:0130 - 39Female 00:04:24
32 517 Belinda Parker 01:58:10 9 3 00:15:2640 - 49Female 00:05:57
33 501 Lucinda Dunsdon 01:58:15 10 3 00:15:3118 - 29Female 00:15:17
34 386 Sarah Basford 01:58:43 11 4 00:15:5940 - 49Female 00:06:30
35 370 Katie Johnson 01:59:21 12 3 00:16:3730 - 39Female 00:06:00
38 519 Yolande Willemse 02:03:52 13 4 00:21:0830 - 39Female 00:10:31
39 520 Lourensia Lubbe 02:03:53 14 5 00:21:0940 - 49Female 00:11:40
42 383 Elaine Reyes 02:04:14 15 6 00:21:3040 - 49Female 00:12:01
45 381 Me-Me Axelsen 02:05:11 16 5 00:22:2730 - 39Female 00:11:50
46 378 Debra Hopkins 02:05:32 17 7 00:22:4840 - 49Female 00:13:19
49 373 Izelle Van Aardt 02:07:13 18 6 00:24:2930 - 39Female 00:13:52
51 508 Kirsten Vonhoff 02:07:54 19 4 00:25:1018 - 29Female 00:24:56
52 388 Kylie Ormiston 02:11:31 20 7 00:28:4730 - 39Female 00:18:10
55 379 Nicole Carter 02:17:17 21 8 00:34:3340 - 49Female 00:25:04
56 513 Letoya Coates 02:17:25 22 8 00:34:4130 - 39Female 00:24:04
57 352 Michelle Mcburney 02:17:37 23 3 00:34:5350 - 59Female 00:34:53
58 382 Rachele Cameron 02:20:58 24 5 00:38:1418 - 29Female 00:38:00
59 396 Danielle Labinsky 02:22:08 25 6 00:39:2418 - 29Female 00:39:10
61 371 Nadine Southee 02:22:39 26 9 00:39:5540 - 49Female 00:30:26
62 362 Andrea Murray 02:23:08 27 1 00:40:2460 - 69Female 00:00:00
63 363 Lynda Knight 02:23:08 28 4 00:40:2450 - 59Female 00:40:24
64 521 Karen Normanton 02:26:49 29 9 00:44:0530 - 39Female 00:33:28
65 376 Jaclyn Brand 02:27:08 30 10 00:44:2430 - 39Female 00:33:47
67 385 Catherine Joy 02:28:36 31 2 00:45:5260 - 69Female 00:05:28
68 522 Tessa Taylor 02:35:30 32 11 00:52:4630 - 39Female 00:42:09
70 347 Deborah Fisher 03:09:44 33 12 01:27:0030 - 39Female 01:16:23

14/10/2016 7:01:00 AM 1 of 1PageG/C - Gender/Category


	HalfMarathon2
	HalfMarathon - Men2
	HalfMarathon - Women2

